
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2017-08-29
RSZ Motors

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:21:31
17:34:19
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13:30:11
17:31:25
4:01:14

00:05:35:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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29 augustus 2017

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Zac Motors - Race 4 Uren van Zolder

1095Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 13:30:11
17:31:25.

856
4:01:14.1

94
2 15:54:27 16:00:03 5:35

Summary of winners per class
 / 

24 RaVerkeersschool van der Haven 1:14.786 126 4:01:14.19556 125.35
29 SPRun#fun 1:45.046 122 4:02:56.6283 120.52
271 Rky2 The Experience 1:49.527 119 4:02:37.9155 117.70

from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

24 Verkeersschool van der Haven1 21
29 Run#fun 3 162
24 Verkeersschool van der Haven17 173
29 Run#fun 18 204
24 Verkeersschool van der Haven21 265
29 Run#fun 27 316
2 DEGG32 367
24 Verkeersschool van der Haven37 1268

lap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

24 Verkeersschool van der Haven1:53.558 13:32:0511
24 Verkeersschool van der Haven1:46.872 13:33:5222
29 Run#fun 1:46.547 13:33:5223
29 Run#fun 1:45.046 13:35:3734
2 DEGG1:44.160 13:39:1555
24 Verkeersschool van der Haven1:14.786 15:16:00566

 / 

Summary of best laptimes per class

24 RaVerkeersschool van der Haven 1:14.786 56 192.55
271 Rky2 The Experience 1:49.527 5 131.47
29 SPRun#fun 1:45.046 3 137.08
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ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2017-08-29
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# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

9924 Verkeersschool van der Haven1
2229 Run#fun 2
52 DEGG3
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